L) bodenschatz

Adhesive SikaFast cartridge 50 ml, BA40XX611

Serie Universal Accessoires
Typ Universal Artikel
Richner-Nr. 7854557
Sanitas-Troesch Nr. 4133 531.000.000
Team Nr. 511087.000.000

Produktbeschreibung

Adhesive 2-component A + B SikaFast-555 LO5 Cartridge 50ml, mixed color gray, Fast
curing for structural bonding Open time 5 min, fixing time 15 min Application
temperature 5 to 40 °C, certified Eco2

Produktabbildung Masszeichnung

Pflegehinweise

Finden Sie unter bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/service/reinigung-pflege/

Ersatzteile & Zubehor

BA40XX601 Safety spectacles
BA40XX602 Disposale Gloves


https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/service/reinigung-pflege/

BA40XX603
BA40XX605
BA40XX614
BA40XX618

Adhesive log

Surface cleaning wipe

Static mixer cardrigde 50 ml
Pistol cartridge 50 ml
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